Model: ITC-7X-TXX
Function:
The ITC-7X-TXX provides high isolation from Input to
Output to Power in a small, easy to install package. The
universal DIN rail mount often makes it possible to
install the ITC-7X-TXX right next to other instruments
that it is to be wired to. The many different
Thermocouple types and ranges as well as output

Page B3
ITC-7X-TXX
Model Designation:
2: 4-20 mA (1000 Ohm Drive)
5: 1-5 VDC (Zout=250 Ohm)
6: 0-10 VDC (Zout=500 Ohm)
7: Special Output
Output
Example: A Thermocouple
Transmitter for type 'K' for
0-500F and 4-20 mA Output
is : ITC-72-TK2
ITC-7X-TXX
Range J K E T R S
0 to 300F TJ1 TE1 TT1
-18 to 150C
0 to 400F TJ2 TK1 TE2 TT2
-18 to 204C
0 to 500F TJ3 TK2 TE3 TT3
-18 to 260C
0 to 750F TJ4 TK3 TE4 TR1 TS1
-18 to 400C
0 to 1000F TJ5 TK4 TR2 TS2
-18 to 538C
0 to 1500F TK5 TR3 TS3
-18 to 816C
0 to 2000F TK6 TR4 TS4
-18 to 1093C
0 to 3200F TR5 TS5
-18 to 1760C
-350 to 1100F TJ6 TK7 TE5
-200 to 600C
Manufactured By:
CANADA:
Pribusin Inc.
101 Freshway Dr. Unit 57
Concord, Ontario, L4K 1R9
Ph: (905) 660-5336
Fx: (905) 660-4068
USA:
Pribusin Inc.
4319 E. Apple Ave.
Muskegon, MI 49442
Ph: (231) 788-2900